
C Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

07:15 Personal devotion Personal devotion Personal devotion Personal devotion Personal devotion

07:45 Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning

08:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

 08:30- Devotion Devotion Devotion Devotion Devotion

 09:00-

10:30

10:30- Refreshment/staff Refreshment Refreshment Refreshment Refreshment

10:45- Cleaning/staff Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning

  11:00-

12:30

12:30- Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:30-

15:00

15:00 Refreshment Refreshment Refreshment Refreshment Refreshment

16:00-

17:30

  17.45- Student Dinner Dinner Dinner

  19:30-

21:00

  20:30-

21:00

  22:00-

23:00

Reading Service Reading

Social evening

Fellowship evening

Old Testament Survey Fellowship with God Project self-study Check-out Coaching

Sport

Church Practicum

Sport

Church Practicum
Project / staff 

meeting
Lecture 3+4 Lecture 3+4 Lecture 3+4

Personal 

development

Church Practicum

Lecture 3+4

Check-in Coaching 

landing into project
Lecture 1+2 Lecture 1+2 Lecture 1+2 Lecture 1+2


