С	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
07:15	Personal devotion	Personal devotion	Personal devotion	Personal devotion	Personal devotion	_	_
07:45	Cleaning	Cleaning	Cleaning	Cleaning	Cleaning		
08:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
08:30-	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion		
09:00- 10:30	Check-in Coaching landing into project	Lecture 1+2	Lecture 1+2	Lecture 1+2	Lecture 1+2		
10:30-	Refreshment/staff	Refreshment	Refreshment	Refreshment	Refreshment		
10:45-	Cleaning/staff	Cleaning	Cleaning	Cleaning	Cleaning		
11:00- 12:30	Project / staff meeting	Lecture 3+4	Lecture 3+4	Lecture 3+4	Lecture 3+4		Church Practicum
12:30-	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
13:30- 15:00	Old Testament Survey	Personal development	Fellowship with God	Project self-study	Check-out Coaching		
15:00	Refreshment	Refreshment	Refreshment	Refreshment	Refreshment		
16:00- 17:30	Sport			Sport			
17.45-	Student Dinner	Dinner		Dinner			
			Church Practicum				
19:30- 21:00	Reading	Service		Reading	Church Practicum		Social evening
20:30- 21:00		Fellowship evening					Jocial everiling
22:00- 23:00							